
SR.NO NAME OF COMPANY NAME OF STUDENT Branch 

1 Einfochip
Emitta Thekkan

ETC

2 Os3 Infotech, Mumbai
Punam Sutar

ETC

3 Os3 Infotech, Mumbai
Emitta Thekkan

ETC

4 Os3 Infotech, Mumbai
Sayali Sawant

ETC

5
Nine Script Priyanka k.patil

ETC

6
Nine Script Archana wanve

ETC

7
Nine Script Anjali kamble

ETC

8
Nine Script Rohini khot

ETC

9
Nine Script Nmarata kore

ETC

10
Nine Script Ashwini wadekar

ETC

11
Nine Script Abhishek khot

ETC

12
Nine Script Kirti kole

ETC

13
Nine Script Emitta Thekkan

ETC

14 aegisglobal
Akshay Sutar

ETC

15
IT Source

Mr. Abhijeet Shrikant Mane ETC

16
IT Source

Miss. Tejaswini Rajendra kokare ETC

17
IT Source

Miss. Pooja Jagannath Shete ETC

18
IT Source Mr. M.SaiSatishKumar

ETC

19
IT Source Mr. Shekhar Shripad Gangatirkar

ETC

20
IT Source Mr. Bhavin Rajesh Mota

ETC

21
IT Source Mr. Sahil Iqbal Jamadar

ETC

22
IT Source Mr. Abhishek S.Hiremath

ETC

23 Shree Ji Network
Sarika Kupatagari

ETC

24 aegisglobal Emitta Thekkan ETC

25 CMS IT SERVICES PVT LTD Mr.Todkar Neeraj ETC

26 CMS IT SERVICES PVT LTD Mr.Akash Vathare ETC
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27

Butterfly Themes Design & Branding 

Private Limited 
Mayuri Sagare

ETC

28

Butterfly Themes Design & Branding 

Private Limited 
Amruta Mendgule

ETC

29 CMS IT SERVICES PVT LTD Mr.Akash Vathare ETC

30

Butterfly Themes Design & Branding 

Private Limited 
Mayuri Sagare

ETC

31

Butterfly Themes Design & Branding 

Private Limited 
Amruta Mendgule

ETC

32 Os3 Infotech, Mumbai Rajlaxmi jadhav ETC

33 IT Source Technologies Miss Megha Hattale ETC

34 CMS IT SERVICES PVT LTD Ms.Pooja shete ETC

35 Os3 Infotech, Mumbai Rajlaxmi jadhav ETC

36 Acty System India,Pune
Jadhav Seema M.

CSE

37 AEGIS GLOBAL Mujawar vasifa CSE

38 AEGIS GLOBAL Goral sonali B. CSE

39 AEGIS GLOBAL Salunkhe Sneha CSE

40 AEGIS GLOBAL Chivate Shrishti R. CSE

41 AEGIS GLOBAL Viroje Sneha Babaso CSE

42 AEGIS GLOBAL Nadaf Alisha M. CSE

43 AEGIS GLOBAL Shaikh Tayyaba A.Razzak CSE

44 IT Source Technologies Limited,Mumbai Sonali Gajanan Kubade CSE

45 IT Source Technologies Limited,Mumbai Aparna Hanamant Bedge CSE

46 IT Source Technologies Limited,Mumbai Tejaswini Rajendra Kokare CSE

47 IT Source Technologies Limited,Mumbai Salunkhe Sneha CSE

48 Nine Script, Pune Salunkhe Sneha CSE

49 Nine Script, Pune Yadke Snehal CSE

50 Nine Script, Pune Yadke Snehal CSE

51 Nine Script, Pune Shaikh Asif A. CSE

52 Nine Script, Pune Nadaf Alisha M. CSE

53 Nine Script, Pune Patil Pooja Bhauso CSE

54 Nine Script, Pune Chavan Priyanka Deepak CSE

55 Nine Script, Pune Gurav Rukmini Govind CSE



56 Nine Script, Pune Shaikh Tayyaba A.Razzak CSE

57 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Yadke Snehal CSE

58 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Patil Vrushabh A. CSE

59 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Shaikh Asif A. CSE

60 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Jadhav Seema M.
 CSE

61 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Kadam Avdhut C. CSE

62 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Shahapue Jyoti S. CSE

63 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Jaydev Manohar Thomke CSE

64 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Sharayu Ashok Sangle CSE

65 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Patil Pooja Bhauso CSE

66 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Chavan Priyanka Deepak CSE

67 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Gurav Rukmini Govind CSE

68 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Chivate Shrishti R. CSE

69 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Mali Puja B CSE

70 OS3 Infotech, Mumbai Khot Pranali P CSE

71 Rheal Software,Mumbai Jadhav Seema M.
 CSE

72 Rheal Software,Mumbai Shahapue Jyoti S. CSE

73 Rheal Software,Mumbai Jaydev Manohar Thomke CSE

74 Sai Infocorp Solution,Nashik Kadam Avdhut C. CSE

75 Shreeji Network Solution,Sangli Sonali Gajanan Kubade CSE

76 Teleperformance, Jaipur Nadaf Alisha M. CSE

77 Belgave I.T. Service Private Limited Gurav Rukmini Govind CSE

78 Belgave I.T. Service Private Limited Thomke Jaydev Manohar CSE

79 Belgave I.T. Service Private Limited Latthe Indrajeet Gajanan CSE

80 Belgave I.T. Service Private Limited Shetty Kartik Rohit CSE

81 Belgave I.T. Service Private Limited Herwade Pooja Satish CSE

82 Belgave I.T. Service Private Limited Patil Pooja Bhauso CSE

83 Belgave I.T. Service Private Limited Jatkar Rina Gopal CSE

84

Butterfly Themes Design & Branding 

Private Limited 
Karthik shetti

CSE

85 CMS IT SERVICES PVT LTD Mr.Vrushbh Patil CSE



86 Just Dial Rukundi CSE

87 Suyesh Foundry Pvt.Ltd. Amol Masal

Diploma 

Mech

88 Suyesh Foundry Pvt.Ltd. Sagar Aute

Diploma 

Mech

89 Suyesh Foundry Pvt.Ltd. Ajay Mane

Diploma 

Mech

90 Suyesh Foundry Pvt.Ltd. Samrat Pradyasurya

Diploma 

Mech

91 S.V.Engineering,Technology,Pune Aishwarya D.Aitwade EEE

92 GetCityGuide, Kolhapur Jyotsna Balaso Nikam M.B.A

93 GetCityGuide, Kolhapur Mrunal Dhondiram Kamble M.B.A

94 GetCityGuide, Kolhapur Bhagyashri Dagadu Chavan M.B.A

95 GetCityGuide, Kolhapur Gayatri Gajanan Chavan M.B.A

96 GetCityGuide, Kolhapur Gouri Dattatray kadam M.B.A

97 GetCityGuide, Kolhapur Vishal Ankush Kamble M.B.A

98 GetCityGuide, Kolhapur Yogita Channappa Koli M.B.A

99 GetCityGuide, Kolhapur Suriya Shankar Mali M.B.A

100 ICICI Prudential Bank
Imran Mulla 

M.B.A

101 ICICI Prudential Bank
Bhagyashri Dagadu Chavan 

M.B.A

102 ICICI Prudential Bank
Rajlaxmi Chavan

M.B.A

103 ICICI Prudential Bank
Aruna Kadam

M.B.A


